

FCP Format for Exhibition and Business Meeting



Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	SUMO MISO							
JAN Code	4904783004322	Package	Materials	Plastic tube				
Use by date	1 year		Size/Inner Capacity	Length(cm)×Width(cm)×Height (cm)			Inner Capacity	
				5.0	9.0	20.5	385g	
Minimum Units of Delivery	Decide after negotiation	Packing	Materials	Cardboard		Volume	15.0	
Lead Time	7 days to Japanese domestic port		size/Gross weight	Length(cm) × Width(cm) × Height (cm)		Weight(kg)		
				28.0	33.0	24.0	5.8	
Storage Condition	<div><div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Normal Tempreture</div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Frozen</div></div><div></div></div>	Referenc e Price	<div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> FOB<input type="checkbox"/> CIF</div> <div>* varied by terms and conditions</div>		Prices are valid before	Until the next price revision		
					Price in Japanese market	JY 778		
Certifications (Products/System)	Organic JAS, HACCP							

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)
Blended miso	Japan	Calories	227kcal
High-fructose corn syrup mixed with sugar	Japan	Protein	6.8g
Sugar	Japan	Fat	3.3g
Soy sauce	Japan	Carbohydrate	41.1g
Garlic	China	Salt	6.8g
Brewed rice seasoning	Japan		
Salt	Japan		
Red pepper	China		
Sesame oil	Central and South America,etc		
Sesame	Central and South America,etc		
Yeast extract	Japan		
Ginger	China		
Saccharified reduced starch	Japan		
Seasoning(amino acid)	Brazil		
Thickening agent(modified starch)	Japan		
alcohol	Japan		
Product Characteristics		Use Scenes (Usage・Recipes)	
We mix uniquely-blended miso with a plenty of red pepper and garlic to attain the perfect harmony of spicy taste and umami. Very spicy. This product won the Silver Prize, Taste Award, and Package Award at the Local Miso & Soy Sauce Grand Prix in the FOODEX JAPAN 2014.		It is a versatile seasoning for any dishes such as meat, vegetables, and seafood. Put it over barbecued meat, skewered and grilled chicken, deep-fried pork, salad, or sautéed fish.	

Product Picture

	商品名/ 相撲味噌スバウト 名称/ 辛みそたれ 原材料名/ 調合みそ（大豆を含む）（国内製造）、糖類（砂糖・ぶどう糖・果糖液糖）、醤油（小麦を含む）、にんにく、米醸造調味料、食塩、唐辛子、ごま油、いりごま、酵母エキス、しょうが、還元水飴／調味料（アミノ酸）、酒精、増粘剤（加工でんぷん） 内容量/ 360g 賞味期限/2022.08.24 保存方法/直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存 製造者/ 鶴味噌醸造株式会社 福岡県柳川市三橋町江曲216 栄養成分表示（100gあたり）／エネルギー221kcal、タンパク質6.8g、脂質3.3g、炭水化物41.1g、食塩相当量6.8g／この表示値は目安です。
	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)
	Wheat, sesame, Soy